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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 11/4/2020 at 10:15 AM EST and filed on 11/4/2020 
Case Name: Wiand v. Arduini et al
Case Number: 8:20-cv-00862-VMC-TGW
Filer:
Document Number: 594(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
ENDORSED ORDER denying Defendants Piotr Luda (Doc. # [559]), Ann Barton
(Doc. # [560]), Chris and Shelley Arduini (Doc. # [561]), Chad Hicks (Doc. #
[562]), Anna and Henry Fuksman (Doc. # [563]), David Paul Lipinczyk (Doc. #
[564]), Patrick Flander (Doc. # [565]), Kevin Kerrigan (Doc. # [566]), Timothy
Hunte (Doc. # [567]), Vince Petralis, Jr. (Doc. # [568]), Vince Petralis (Doc. #
569]), Alan Johnston (Doc. # [570]), Richard Hubbard (Doc. # [586]), and Frank
Nagel's (Doc. # [587]) motions for electronic filing. See Doc. # ([585]). Signed by
Judge Virginia M. Hernandez Covington on 11/4/2020. (LEA)

8:20-cv-00862-VMC-TGW Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Frederick Stewart Schrils     frederick.schrils@gray-robinson.com, angela.calderon@gray-
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John W. Waechter     jwaechter@eflegal.com, dturner@eflegal.com

Courtney Fernald     cfernald@eflegal.com, tdillon@eflegal.com

Beatriz McConnell     bmcconnell@eflegal.com, creeder@eflegal.com, tdillon@eflegal.com

Lawrence Joseph Dougherty     ldougherty@wiandlaw.com, abaker@wiandlaw.com

Jared J. Perez     jperez@wiandlaw.com, awilson@wiandlaw.com

Josef Yitzchak Rosen     josef.rosen@gray-robinson.com, angela.calderon@gray-
robinson.com

Alicia Gangi     agangi@eflegal.com, afrederick@eflegal.com, tdillon@eflegal.com

Corey E. Dorne     corey.dorne@hklaw.com, gloria.mcknight@hklaw.com
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